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0.00

UGOVOR

001 005018319 001 15.12.2025. [Japko Hoskosuh Kyha 728 D866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730343 JbENOJEBUF 1 388,943.00 306,000.00 82,943.00 -306,000.00f UGOVOR
005 005068566 005 18.12.2025 PaseHko BopaHujawesuh Kyha 478/4 0866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730319 [IPAXEBMR| 1 281,150.00 253,035.00 28,115.00 -559,035.00f UGOVOR
006 005091265 006 19.12.2025. Creso puBa CraH 514/1 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 53,000.00 47,700.00 5,300.00 -606,735.00f UGOVOR
007 0050911238 007 19.12.2025 Bopwucas bnarojesuh Kyha 2607 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 424,900.00 306,000.00 118,900.00 -912,735.00f UGOVOR
008 005091340 008 19.12.2025. MnageH Bykosuh Kyha 656 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 311,400.00 280,260.00 31,140.00 -1,192,995.00 UGOVOR
009 0051032120009 | 22.12.2025. Jby6omup PaTkosuh CraH 1154/2 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 361,240.00 270,000.00 91,240.00 -1,462,995.00 UGOVOR
010 005103606 010 22.12.2025. Bajpam LUmpkosuh Kyha 147/7 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 159,160.00 143,244.00 15,916.00 -1,606,239.00 UGOVOR
011 005105938 011 22.12.2025. [parojno Aspamoswuh Kyha 1463/14 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 336,600.00 302,940.00 33,660.00 -1,909,179.00 UGOVOR
012 005113162 012 23.12.2025. Cysbo Lieposuh Kyha 495/2 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 363,727.00 306,000.00 57,727.00 -2,215,179.00 UGOVOR
013 005123798 013 23.12.2025 Hukona flojaHnuunh Kyha 617/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLU / 730190 AKMAYURI| 1 189,300.00 170,370.00 18,930.00 -2,385,549.00 UGOVOR
014 005124127 014 23.12.2025 Cnasuwa Mopguh Kyha 1187/1 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 392,900.00 306,000.00 86,900.00 -2,691,549.00f UGOVOR
015 005126078 015 23.12.2025 Xajpwja PamagaHu Kyha 156/3 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 130,500.00 117,450.00 13,050.00 -2,808,999.00 UGOVOR
017 005133751 017 24.12.2025 hophe Kpusokanuh CraH 1087 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 260,660.00 234,594.00 26,066.00 -3,043,593.00 UGOVOR
018 005141160 018 24.12.2025 EamesuH Jykosuh Kyha 126 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 220,500.00 198,450.00 22,050.00 -3,242,043.00 UGOVOR
019 005160705 019 25.12.2025 Mwupocnas Kpuasal, Kyha 1391 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 1,899,859.20 655,200.00 1,244,659.00 -3,897,243.00f UGOVOR
020 005160847 020 25.12.2025 [Oparo LnHuosuh Kyha 599/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730211 BUCTPULIA 1 456,100.00 306,000.00 150,100.00 -4,203,243.00f UGOVOR
022 005161123 022 25.12.2025 CaHgpa Kosauesuh Kyha 1596/28 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 1,343,952.00 691,200.00 652,752.00 -4,894,443.00f UGOVOR
023 005163557 023 25.12.2025. JosaHka Bykosuh CraH 1076/2 D866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 307,300.00 270,000.00 37,300.00 -5,164,443.00f UGOVOR
024 005226479 024 25.12.2025. PageHko Matosuh Kyha 809 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730246 BYKOBUK| 1 1,074,000.00 691,200.00 382,800.00 -5,855,643.00f UGOVOR
025 005170841 025 26.12.2025. MBuua hupywuh Kyha 458/5 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 282,909.60 252,000.00 30,910.00 -6,107,643.00f UGOVOR
027 005215583 027 30.12.2025. [AywaH Jlekosuh Kyha 2525/6 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730378 PALOUHA 1 687,880.00 306,000.00 381,880.00 -6,413,643.00f UGOVOR
028 000016165 028 31.12.2025. Mycrada Kpuosuh Kyha 1267/2 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 284,781.60 252,000.00 32,782.00 -6,665,643.000 UGOVOR
029 000037701 029 08.01.2026. Hapa ApaHutosuh CraH 1149/1 D866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 344,240.00 270,000.00 74,240.00 -6,935,643.00f UGOVOR
031 000091101 031 13.01.2026. BnapgaH M'yaypuh Kyha 1596/48 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 623,100.00 553,590.00 69,510.00 -7,489,233.00f UGOVOR
032 000109609 032 14.01.2026. 3opaH Kykom Kyha 272/4 D866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 268,960.00 242,064.00 26,896.00 -7,731,297.00f UGOVOR
033 000112619 033 14.01.2026. Momwp Paketnh Kyha 135/2 D866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBABAPO| 1 192,280.00 173,052.00 19,228.00 -7,904,349.00f UGOVOR
034 000122333 034 15.01.2026. [Oparvua Wanoruh Kyha 265/2 D866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 495,580.00 306,000.00 189,580.00 -8,210,349.00f UGOVOR
035 000130606 035 15.01.2026. ‘hoko hmpylwmh Kyha 251/9 D866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 202,780.00 182,502.00 20,278.00 -8,392,851.00f UGOVOR
037 000189230 037 20.01.2026. Metap bojosuh Kyha 693/3 D866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 736,572.00 648,514.80 88,057.00 -9,041,365.80] UGOVOR
038 000211746 038 22.01.2026. Anekca MBaHkosKh Kyha 2193 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730246 BYKOBUK| 1 156,400.00 140,760.00 15,640.00 -9,182,125.80] UGOVOR
041 000223458 041 22.01.2026. CseTtnaHa huposuh CraH 304/3 D866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 53,000.00 47,700.00 5,300.00 -9,229,825.80] UGOVOR
044 000262402 044 26.01.2026. Mwunanka Maunh Kyha 1022 166 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730289 TOPHE TPYA( 1 229,000.00 206,100.00 22,900.00 -9,435,925.80] UGOVOR
045 000266984 045 26.01.2026. Cekyna ObyhuHa Kyha 1668 D866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 2 720,360.00 601,200.00 119,160.00 -10,037,125.80] UGOVOR
047 000273919 047 26.01.2026. MBaH MnageHosuh Kyha 924/1 D866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 223,200.00 200,880.00 22,320.00 -10,238,005.80] UGOVOR
048 000291239 048 27.01.2026. Mwunocas MnaheHosuh Kyha 306/52 D866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 462,940.00 306,000.00 156,940.00 -10,544,005.80 UGOVOR
049 000294205 049 27.01.2026. [parnka Mopanh Kyha 5365 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730386 PYTOLUM | 1 257,900.00 232,110.00 25,790.00 -10,776,115.80] UGOVOR
050 000318878 050 28.01.2026. Mwunopag Nyuapesuh Kyha 700 D866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPO| 1 382,200.00 306,000.00 76,200.00 -11,082,115.80] UGOVOR
051 000318964 051 28.01.2026. Bojka Towwuh Kyha 235 70866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 743801 JACEHOBC| 1 165,000.00 148,500.00 16,500.00 -11,230,615.80] UGOVOR




